INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE MODE D'EMPLOI GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO INSTRUGOES DE USO GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING BRUGSANVISNING
ANVANDNINGSINSTRUKTIONER  INSTRUKSJONER FOR BRUK ~ KAYTTOOHIEET OAHTIEX XPHZHX

ASHBY

FROM SOAP OR OIL FILM. TEST FOR STABILITY. DO NOT SIT ON THE ASHBY BATH SHORTENER. DO NOT USE ON A BATH WITH A TEXTURED SURFACE. IT IS THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE OWNER TO CARRY OUT AN INITIAL AND REGULAR RISK ASSESSMENTS. MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR BATHS WITH EXTREME
CURVATURE OR SLOPING.

FR CONCU POUR REDUIRE LA LONGUEUR INTERNE D'UNE BAIGNOIRE DE 12 POUCES, PERMETTANT AUX PERSONNES PLUS PETITES DE SE BAIGNER EN TOUTE
SECURITE. VERIFIER QUE LA BAIGNOIRE EST SECHE ET NE CONTIENT NI SAVON NI PELLICULE GRASSE. TESTER LA STABILITE. NE PAS SASSEOIR SUR LE
RACCOURCISSEUR DE BAIGNOIRE ASHBY. NE PAS UTILISER SUR UN BAIN A SURFACE TEXTUREE. IL EST DE LA RESPONSABILITE DU PROPRIETAIRE DE
PROCEDER A UNE EVALUATION INITIALE ET REGULIERE DES RISQUES. PEUT NE PAS CONVENIR AUX BAIGNOIRES A COURBURE OU EN PENTE EXTREME.

DE ENTWICKELT, UM DIE INNENLANGE EINES BADES UM 30 CM ZU REDUZIEREN UND KURZEREN PERSONEN EIN SICHERES BADEN ZU ERMOGLICHEN
SICHERSTELLEN, DAB DIE BADEWANNE TROCKEN UND VON SEIFEN- ODER OLFILM FREI IST. AUF STABILITAT PRUFEN. NICHT AUF DEM ASHBY
BADEWANNENVERKURZUNGSEINSATZ SITZEN. NICHT AUF EINEM BAD MIT STRUKTURIERTER OBERFLACHE VERWENDEN. ES LIEGT IN DER VERANTWORTUNG
DES EIGENTUMERS, EINE ERSTE UND REGELMABIGE RISIKOBEWERTUNG DURCHZUFUHREN. IST MOGLICHERWEISE NICHT FUR BADER MIT EXTREMER
KRUMMUNG ODER NEIGUNG GEEIGNET.

IT PROGETTATO PER RIDURRE LA LUNGHEZZA INTERNA DI UNA VASCA DA BAGNO DI 12 POLLICI, CONSENTENDO ALLE PERSONE PIU BASSE DI FARE IL BAGNO ' gi] SEE INSIDE AND REVERSE FOR FITTING j EN ANY SERIOUS ACCIDENT OCCURRING THROUGH USE SHOULD BE ‘

j EN DESIGNED TO REDUCE THE INTERNAL LENGTH OF A BATH BY 12 INCHES, ALLOWING SHORTER PEOPLE TO BATHE IN SAFETY. ENSURE BATH IS DRY AND FREE

-1 BATH SHORTENER

Welcome to your new Gordon Ellis product.
We hope that it proves a useful aid in your daily life.

IN SICUREZZA. ASSICURATEVI CHE LA VASCA DA BAGNO SIA ASCIUTTA E PRIVA DI RESIDUI DI SAPONE O DI DETERGENTI OLEOSI. VERIFICATENE LA STABILITA INSTRUCTIONS REPORTED TO THE MANUFACTURER - CONTACT DETAILS BELOW
NON SEDERS! SUL RIDUTTORE ASHBY. NON UTILIZZARE SU UNA VASCA DA BAGNO CON UNA SUPERFICIE RUVIDA. E RESPONSABILITA DEL PROPRIETARIO AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LANGUAGES: TOUT ACCIDENT GRAVE SURVENANT PENDANT L'UTILISATION DOIT ETRE
EFFETTUARE UNA PRIMA E REGOLARE VALUTAZIONE DEI RISCHI. POTREBBE NON ESSERE ADATTO PER BAGNI CON CURVATURA ESTREMA O IN PENDENZA. - SIGNALE AU EC REP - COORDONNEES CI-DESSOUS

ES DISENADO PARA REDUCIR LA LONGITUD INTERNA DE UN BANO EN 12 PULGADAS, LO QUE PERMITE QUE LAS PERSONAS MAS BAJAS SE BANEN CON EN FR DE IT ES NL PT DK SV NO FI EL DE JEDER SCHWERE UNFALL WAHREND DES GEBRAUCHS MUSS EC REP
SEGURIDAD. ASEGURESE DE QUE LA BANERA ESTE SECA Y LIBRE DE JABON O PELICULAS DE ACEITE. COMPRUEBE SU ESTABILIDAD. NUNCA SE SIENTE GEMELDET WERDEN - KONTAKTDATEN UNTEN
SOBRE EL BLOQUE DE BANERA ASHBY. NO LO USE EN UN BARO CON UNA SUPERFICIE TEXTURIZADA. ES RESPONSABILIDAD DEL PROPIETARIO REALIZAR IT  QUALSIASI INCIDENTE GRAVE CHE S VERIFICA DURANTE L'USO DEVE ESSERE
EVALUACIONES DE RIESGO INICIALES Y PERIODICAS. PUEDE NO SER ADECUADO PARA BANOS CON CURVATURAS O PENDIENTES EXTREMAS. MAXIMUM USER  POIDS MAXIMUM DE SEGNALATO AL PRODUTTORE - DETTAGLI DI CONTATTO DI SEGUITO

FI

NL ONTWORPEN OM DE INWENDIGE LENGTE VAN EEN BAD MET 30 CM TE VERMINDEREN, ZODAT KLEINERE MENSEN VEILIG KUNNEN BADEN. ZORG DAT HET WEIGHT L'UTILISATEUR ES CUALQUIER ACCIDENTE GRAVE QUE OCURRA DURANTE EL USO DEBE
BAD DROOG, ZEEPEN VETVRIJ IS. TEST OF DE BADVERKORTER STABIEL IS. GA NIET OP DE ASHBY BADVERKORTER ZITTEN. NIET GEBRUIKEN OP EEN BAD MAXIMALES PESO MASSIMO  PESO MAXIMO INFORMARSE A EC REP - DETALLES DE CONTACTO A CONTINUACION
MET EEN GESTRUCTUREERD OPPERVLAK. HET IS DE VERANTWOORDELIJKHEID VAN DE EIGENAAR OM EEN EERSTE EN REGELMATIGE RISICOBEOORDELING 420105 ) BENUTZERGEWICHT SOPPORTATO  DEL USUARIO NL ELK ERNSTIG ONGEVAL TIIDENS HET GEBRUIK MOET WORDEN GEMELD AAN
UIT TE VOEREN. MOGELIJK NIET GESCHIKT VOOR BADEN MET EXTREME KROMMING OF AFLOPENDE ; EC REP - CONTACTGEGEVENS HIERONDER

PT PROJETADO PARA REDUZIR O COMPRIMENTO INTERNO DE UMA BANHEIRA EM 30 CENTIMETROS, PERMITINDO QUE PESSOAS MAIS BAIXAS TOMEM BANHO MAXIMUMGEWICHT  PESO MAXIMO  MAKS. PT QUALQUER INCIDENTE SERIO QUE OCORRA DURANTE O USO DEVE SER
COM SEGURANCA. ASSEGURE-SE DE QUE A BANHEIRA ESTA SECA E LIMPA, SEM SABAO NEM OLEO. TESTE A ESTABILIDADE. NAO SE SENTE NO NCURTADOR VAN GEBRUIKER DE UsO BRUGERVAEGT RELATADO AC FABRICANTE - DETALHES DE CONTATO ABAIXO
DE BANHEIRA ASHBY. NAO USE EM UM BANHO COM UMA SUPERFICIE TEXTURIZADA. E RESPONSABILIDADE DO PROPRIETARIO REALIZAR UMA AVALIAGAO HOGSTA MAKSIMUM SUURIN DK ENHVER ALVORLIG HANDELSE, DER OPSTAR UNDER BRUG, SKAL
DE RISCO INICIAL E REGULAR. PODE NAO SER ADEQUADO PARA BANHOS COM EXTREMA CURVATURA OU INCLINAGAO. ANVANDARVIKT BRUKERVEKT  KAYTTOPAINO RAPPORTERES TIL PRODUCENTEN - KONTAKTOPLYSNINGER NEDENFOR

DK DESIGNET TIL AT REDUCERE DEN INDRE LENGDE PA ET BAD MED 12 TOMMER, SA KORTERE MENNESKER KAN BADE | SIKKERHED. SBRG FOR, AT BADET ER ANQTATO OPIO SV ALLA ALLVARLIGA HANDELSER SOM INTRAFFAR UNDER ANVANDNING MASTE
T@RT OG FRI FOR S/ABE ELLER OLIEFILM. TEST FOR STABILITET. SID IKKE PA ASHBY BATH SHORTENER. BRUG IKKE PA ET BAD MED EN STRUKTURERET BAPOYZ TOY XPHETH RAPPORTERAS TILL TILLVERKAREN - KONTAKTUPPGIFTER NEDAN
OVERFLADE. DET ER EJERENS ANSVAR AT FORETAGE EN INDLEDENDE OG REGELM/ESSIG RISIKOVURDERING. ER MULIGVIS IKKE EGNET TIL BADE MED NO ENHVER ALVORLIG HENDELSE SOM OPPSTAR UNDER BRUK MA

RAPPORTERES TIL PRODUSENTEN - KONTAKTINFORMASION NEDENFOR

KAIKISTA KAYTON AIKANA TAPAHTUNEISTA VAKAVISTA TAPAHTUMISTA ON
SV UTFORMAD FOR ATT MINSKA DEN INRE LANGDEN PA ETT BAD MED 12 TUM, SA ATT KORTARE MANNISKOR KAN BADA | SAKERHET. SE TILL ATT BADKARET AR |LMOITETTAVA VALMISTAJALLE - YHTEYSTIEDOT ALLA

TORRT OCH FRITT FRAN TVAL- ELLER OLJEFILM. KONTROLLERA ATT DEN SITTER STABILT. SITT INTE PA ASHBY BADKARSFORKORTARE. ANVAND INTE PA ETT
BAD MED EN TEXTURERAD YTA. DET AR AGARENS ANSVAR ATT GENOMFORA EN FORSTA OCH REGELBUNDEN RISKBEDOMNING. KANSKE INTE LAMPAR SIG . E iﬁiiﬁgg&ﬁ%mBK/;"\r‘Aangvihg:»f[\‘IHZ:;:LE\?LAZ%&EKZ?HTEOEPI\%N&Z ‘
FOR BAD MED EXTREM KROKNING ELLER SLUTTANDE.

NO DESIGNET FOR A REDUSERE DEN INDRE LENGDEN PA ET BAD MED 12 TOMMER, SLIK AT KORTERE MENNESKER KAN BADE | SIKKERHET. FORSIKRE DEG OM
AT KARET ER RENT OG FRITT FOR SAPE ELLER OLIEBELEGG. TEST FOR STABILITET. IKKE SITT PA EN ASHBY BADEKARFORKORTER. IKKE BRUK PA ET BAD
MED EN STRUKTURERT OVERFLATE. DET ER EIERENS ANSVAR A FORETA EN INNLEDENDE OG REGELMESSIG RISIKOVURDERING. ER KANSKJE IKKE EGNET

EKSTREM KRUMNING ELLER SKRANENDE. -

m

FOR BAD MED EKSTREM KRUMNING ELLER SKRANENDE. s .

FI  SUUNNITELTU VAHENTAMAAN KYLVYN SISAISTA PITUUTTA 12 TUUMALLA, JOLLOIN LYHYEMMAT IHMISET VOIVAT UIDA TURVALLISESTI. VARMISTA, ETTA Your ASH BY BATH SHORTENER Was SpeCIflca”y developed by our U K Des'gn
KYLPYAMME ON KUIVA JA ETTA SEN PINNASSA EI OLE SAIPPUA- TAI OLIYKALVOA. VARMISTA, ETTEI SE PAASE LIUKUMAAN. ASHBYN KYLPYAMMEEN . . . . P .
LYHENTAJAN PAALLA EI SAA ISTUA. ALA KAYTA KYLPYYN, JOLLA ON KUVIOITU PINTA. OMISTAJAN VASTUULLA ON SUORITTAA ALUSTAVA JA SAANNOLLINEN Team with the intention of com pensatlng for an INnjury, or overcoming a
RISKINARVIOINTI. EI EHKA SOVELLU KYLPYIHIN, JOISSA ON ERITTAIN KAAREVA TAI KALTEVA . .. K . .o . .

EL IXEAIAZMENO r1A NA MEIQZEI TO EZQTEPIKO MHKOE TOY MMANIOY KATA 12 INTZEE, EMITPEMONTAS ZE MIKPOTEPA ATOMA NA KOAYMIMHEOYN ME AZOAAEIA. tem porary or permane nt disabil Ity. Ho pefu | |y makin g dai |y livin g that little bit
BEBAIQOEITE QITE TO MMANIO EINAI STEFNO KAI XQPIZ ZATIOYNI H TAINIA AAAIOY. EZETASTE 1A STAQEPOTHTA. MHN KA@EZTE MANQ STHN SYMMTY=H .
TANIOY ASHBY BATH SHORTENER. MHN TO XPHEIMOMOIEITE SE MIMANIEPA ME YOH EMIOANEIAL. EINAI EYOYNH TOY IAIOKTHTH NA AIENEPTEI MIA APXIKH KAI easier.

\ TAKTIKH EKTIMHZH KINAYNOY. MTTOPEI NA MHN EINAI KATAAAHAO TIA AOYTPA ME YMEPBOAIKH KAMMYAOTHTA H KAIZH. J

@ N

o CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS DE NETTOYAGE REINIGUNGSANWEISUNGEN
ISTRUZIONI PER LA PULIZIA  INSTRUCCIONES DE LIMPIEZA SCHOONMAAK INSTRUCTIES
INSTRUGOES DE LIMPEZA RENG@RINGSINSTRUKTIONER RENGORINGSINSTRUKTIONER
RENGIZRINGSINSTRUKSIJONER PUHDISTUSOHJEET OAHTIEZ KAGAPIZMOY

EN WIPE DOWN WITH A NON-ABRASIVE CLOTH AND SOAPY WATER.
FR ESSUYEZ AVEC UN CHIFFON NON ABRASIF ET DE L'EAU SAVONNEUSE.
DE MIT EINEM NICHT SCHEUERNDEN TUCH UND SEIFENWASSER ABWISCHEN.
9 IT PULIRE CON UN PANNO NON ABRASIVO E ACQUA SAPONOSA. |
ES LIMPIELO CON UN PANO NO ABRASIVO Y AGUA CON JABON.
NL AFNEMEN MET EEN NIET-SCHURENDE DOEK EN ZEEPACHTIG WATER.
PT RETIRAR COM PANO NAO ABRASIVO E AGUA COM SABAO.
PH5-9 DK AFT@RRES MED EN IKKE-SLIBENDE KLUD OG S/EBQEVAND.
SV TORKA AV MED EN ICKE-SLIPANDE TRASA OCH TVALVATTEN.
NO T@RK AV MED EN IKKE-SLIPENDE KLUT OG SAPEVANN.
FI PYYHI HANKAAMATTOMALLA LIINALLA JA SAIPPUAVEDELLA.

EL ZKOYMIZTE ME ENA MH AEIANTIKO MANI KAI SAMIOYNONEPO.
\ Yy GORDON ELLIS & CO. \
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